File# Title
Itoya Asia
Book Bayadere
4 Cathedral
Children's Lullaby

Cymbal (W.T.: Handcuffs)

Dinner With Abdul & the Band

Damage Control

Elenore Antique

Elmas

Fiasco (W.T.: Syzygy)

The Fireman

For The Love of Sarah

The Fortunate Heir (Air)(W.T.:

JJ)

Goat Dance

Gadgets

In Memoriam: Bill Evans
Itoya Johnny Broken Wing

Book Kalypso

5 Maryam (W.T. Dodoma)

Description #pPa
ges

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

Notes Date

3

9 “possible w/ Psalm of Moses”

6 Cathedral Song?

1 “Guitar”

1 title crossed out

6 has lyrics

8 looks early- 70's

9 W.T.: Since I Fell In Love With You

7 pages were clipped together



6A
6B
6C
6D
6E
6F

Messina

Monica J.

Once Around the Park (W.T.:
Jo's song)

Prairie Avenue Cowboy
Tangram (W.T.: Trinity)
Time & Time Again
Tuesday Ends Saturday
Two Women From Padua &
Carnival

William J.?

Wonderful One

Untitled

Lessons- Workbook 1

Lessons- Workbook

Lessons- Workbook 2

Compositions- Workbook

Untitled
Monk
Mythology
Untitled
Georgian Bay
Rebica

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

binder

small spiral
notebook

binder

binder

1 Monica's Garden

1 says copyright 1983 but not listed at LOC

1 introduction

6 W. T.: Merry Go Round- on 1 page as
A,B, C parts

4 “Gang of 4 change title to Gang of 3”

81 needs to be sorted by someone who
knows Paul's music

36 binder discarded, lesson notes, teacher
Stephen Browman?

4 teacher Deborah Greene

46 binder discarded, lesson notes, teacher
Stephen Browman?

77 binder discarded, many loose sheets, kept

in order-see below

N W NN

09/25/1
975-
01/04/1
979

03/29/1
979-
05/08/1
980



6G
6H
61
6J
6K
6L
6M
6N
60
6P

TA
B
7C
7D

7E
7F
7G
7H
71
7J
7K

8A

&B
8C
&D
8E

Untitled

Tangram (W.T.: Trinity)
Maryam

Untitled

Two Women From Padua
Untitled

Five Tribes

Untitled

Tangram (W.T.: Trinity)
The Owl of Cranston

Compositions- Workbook

My Man's Gone- Gershwin
Untitled
Fantasm

quote from “Moses Man of the
Mountain”

War Orphans- Coleman
The Story of Maryam
Tangram (W.T.: Trinity)
Mythology & Oleevio
Prelude- Berberian

Untitltd

Cabala (variation)
Compositions- Workbook
Damage Control, Gang of 5

Norwegian Blue
Untitled
Psalm of Moses

Untitled

12

14
2
8
3

12

28 binder discarded, many loose sheets, kept
in order-see below

1
5 Pg 5 came after Trinity in binder

2
2
2
8
3

77

Bound Music 14 w/loose pages, most untitled

Notebook

+8
Is

2

31 “Moses” quote as lyrics- see Workbook 7
2

20 likely Psalm of Moses



9

10

10A

10B

10C

10D

10E

10F

10G

10H

101
10J

10K

10L

10M

1TA

11B

12

12A

Compositions- Workbook

Compositions- Workbook

Last Call, Shakalaka, Self
Portrait, Zodiac

Time and Time Again , Kalypso
+

Untitled

In Remembrance of Things Past

Storyteller (W.T.: Damage
Control)

Untitled

Fandango

Untitled

Seven Sisters (W.T.: Pleiades)
Tango (W.T.: Trademark)

Untitled

Zodiac, Seven Sisters

Woolworths, Hide & Go Seek,
Catylist

Budapest, Two Women From
Padua, Kalypso

March, For the Love of Sarah,
Morpion

Compositions- Workbook

Untitled, Melody, Laila,
Cosmology,Blue Room

spiral bound

spiral w/
loose pages

spiral bound

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose note

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

Bound Music
Notebook

Bound Music
Notebook

spiral w/
loose pages

spiral bound

34 Birdsong, The Hoax, Mumbo Jumbo,
+ 1 Boomerang, Mode IV + more
Is

loose pages in order, workbook marked
as to where they were

39 also Hoja, Tacho, Seven Sisters

26 between cover & 1st page, guitar &
saxophone parts, Norwegian Blue, J.J.

4

3 Hoja & Tacho titles on spiral pages

1 “related to my sisters and cousins”

2

2 1 music sheet, 1 note

6 between back cover and last page, also
Duke Ellington Blvd

7 from a tour? 1st page says “margot,
stephen, dutgin, lars, jens”

6 also 23rd Street Theme

loose pages in order, workbook marked
as to where they were

33 “Broadway w/ Trio”, also Stranger's
Gate, Lullaby,South American Way

12/25/1
993
(near
end of
book)



12B

12C

12D

12E

12F

13

14

14A

14B

14C

14D

14E

15

15A

15B

15C

15D

15E

15F

15G

Untitled

The Catylist

Untitled

Cosmology (W.T.: Zodiac,

Trioism)

Blue Midnight (W.T.:Mytkus,
Second Thoughts)
Compositions- Workbook
Compositions- Workbook

9 x 9, Oleevio, Mythology,
Untitled

Untitled, Owl of Cranston
Tangram (W.T.: Trinity)

You & the Night & the Music-
Schwartz

Sam Brown II

Compositions- Workbook
Sam Brown, Untitled
Untitled, Sufi Poem

Motive Development

Pslam of Moses

Lessons- Scales

Five Miles to Wrentham

Lessons- Scales, Untitled

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet, note

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

spiral bound

spiral w/
loose pages

spiral bound

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet copies

loose music
sheets

binder

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

punched
music sheets

10 looks early, Folk Song For Rosie, Persian
Song
11 “this became Tales of the Unexpected”
8 “this reminds me of Waltz Song and

Drum Music”

3 Paul's transcription?

binder discarded, kept in order, no loose
sheets, looks early

10

5 some Untitled, not sure if go together
8 some may be beginnings of 5 Miles to
Wrentham

2 says “became 5...”

19 a mix of scale lessons and original music



16

16A

16B

16C

16D

16E

16F

16G

16H

161

16J

17

17A

17B

17C

17D

I7E

18

18A

Compositions- Workbook

Dodoma, Carnival, Untitled,

Lament for Guitar

In the Year of the Dragon

Untitled

Untitled

Two Women From Padua

Cathedral Song

Two Women From Padua

It Should Have Happened A

Long Time Ago
Untitled

Tangram

Compositions- Workbook

Untitled

The Fortunate Heir

Untitled

Untitled

Lyrics

Compositions- Workbook

Mythology

spiral w/
loose pages

spiral bound

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

ripped paper

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

loose pages in order, workbook marked
as to where they were

Before Oleevio, Sarah From Mexico,
India,”Lyrics first, then write the music”,
Georgian Bay, Tangram,Hide and Go
Seek, Split Decision

1 Guitar part

6 title crossed out

20 notebook cost .89,Cherokee,
Caravan,Dancing in the Dark
(Swartz),Georgian Bay

2 Guitar part

1 Guitar part

1 “If I didn't ned the money, I'd cancel in a
hurry””’write music to the lyrics”

Asia, Story of Maryam, Tatao, Sarah
From Mexico



18B

18C

19

19A

19B

19C

19D

19E

19F

20

20A

20B

20C

20D

20F

20G

20H-

20H-

Untitled

Untitled

Compositions- Workbook

Shackalaka

Untitled

She Says She Says

Mumbo Jumbo

Once Around the Park, Zodiac
Standard Time, Time and Time
Again

Compositions- Workbook
Carnival, Notes

Untitled

She Says She Says, Untitled
Lowell's Folly,Since I Fell In
Love With You

Cathedral Song, Untitled

Untitled

December, J.J., Time and Time
Again

Tales of the Unexpected, J.J.,
Conception Vessel

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets
spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheet, notes

loose music
sheet,graph

loose music
sheets, note

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

21 notebook cost 2.95, Purple Shades
(Griffin), Mandeville as reggae,
23rdStreet Theme

1 % sheet

2 “Once Around the Park™ was titled “Jo”

notebook cost 1.59, Duke Elligton Blvd,
Portrait, Zabel, Fandango Bridge, Drum
solo on Paul Bley Soul Note album,

10

7 Gang of 5 (WT: After 10)

26 Elenore Antique, saxophone parts, 2
Women From Padua,Carnival, Cymbal
(original),Before and After

30 T.T.T. (Evans),Second Hands,Elenore
Antique(“became Good Idea”,saxophone
parts, Cymbal,If It's Not One Thing It's
Another, Portrait of T., note “Lovano”



21

22

23

23A

23B

23C

23D

23E

23F

23G

23H

231

23]

23K

23L

24

25

26
26A

Compositions- Workbook

Miscellaneous- Film Music-
Poem Fields

Miscellaneous-Transcriptions

The Alcotts (C. Ives)

Don't Explain (Herzog/
Holliday)

For All We Know (Coots/
Levine)

Good Morning Heartache
(Drake/Fisher)

Half-Nelson (M. Davis)

Jade Visions (S. LaFaro)

Out of Nowhere (Green/
Heyman)

Skylark (Mercer/Carmichael)
This Is New (Weill/Gershwin)

ThreeBase Hit (Martino)

What Is This Thing Called
Love (Porter)

You Took the Words Right Out

of My Heart (Robin/Rainger)

Chuck Braman Transcriptins of

Paul's Drums

Sheet Music

Lyrics & Notes
Windmills of Your Mind

spiral bound

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet & paper

copies of
music sheets

copies of
music sheets

loose paper

22 looks early, the End to the Beginning,
Oleevio, lyrics “Fuck You Mother
Fuckers...”, Kalypso, Yankee Doodle, La
Ronde Suite,”’the guitar is the vocal and
the saxes are the improvising
instrumentals”, most Untitled

8 For Stan Vanderbeek's film “Moirage”
with David Izenson, Karl Berger,
notes, no written music

guess
mid-19
70's

9 possible duet w/ Keith Jarrett, played or
recorded?, 5 pages just the sheet music

2 Original & copy

2 copies

1 original

1 original

1 original

1 original

3 copies of same sheet, not positive this is
in Paul's hand

2 copy, not positive this is in Paul's hand

2 copy, not positive this is in Paul's hand

5 2 originals, 3 copies

06/03/9
5

5 Lyrics & music sent by Bill Frisell

38 3 envelopes + correspondence,music
from: Ryles 9/26/84,Keith jarrett, Bill
Evans Trio,Paul Bley

9 other people's music, no notes,
alphabetized

3 song order notes



26B

27

28

28A

28B

28C

28D

28E

28F

28G

28H

281

28]

28K

28L

28M

28N

280

28P

Miscellaneous

Compositions- Workbook

Loose Sheets - [toya Binder

And So To Sleep Again
Marsala/Skylark

Coachroach

Compositions- Workbook

Compositions- Workbook

Cadiyu (WT: Mournful Ballad)

Untitled

Osmosis/Riff Raff

Cambodia/Daydream/

Nightdreams

Caballero/The Bazaar

Untitled

The Divider

If I Didn't Care Lawrence

Olivia's Dream

OneTwo

Pslam 77

Parkaround/Strangers Gate

loose paper

spiral bound

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

Partial Top
bound music
book

Partial Top
bound music
book

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

11 lyrics to Elenore Antique, notes to self

6 late 1970s, 5 Miles To Wrentham, Jack of Mid-
Clubs, had 1st Trio Set List (moved to late

Band Book) 1970s
55 I alphabetized somewhat, note dated Abt.
2006 2006

1 xerox in Paul's hand

3 working, I've seen title elsewhere

12 2006?, K.T., Ten, Caballero/Three Four,
Last Call,

7 Escape, Hoja, Give Me the Simple Life,
Two for One

4 working

4 same paper as above

1 title crossed out

1 working

1 working

5 working

4 Working, 2 xeroxes w/changes

1 original in Paul's hand

2 working

2 working

1 original, looks older

2 working



28Q

28R

28S
29

29A

29B

30

30A

30B

30C

30D

30E

31

31A

Something I Dreamed Last
Night Fain, Magidson, Yelllen
Ten

K.T.
Motian Songbooks

Abacus- Zabel

American Indian- Zimbawae

Compositions- Workbook

The Catylyst, Untitled
Untitled, Endgame (W.T. North
Meadow)

Untitled

Untitled

Blue Room Rodgers/Hart

Compositions- Workbook

The Riot Act (W.T.
Sidetracked), Endgame,
LeVoyage

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose note

spiral bound/
plastic covers

spiral bound/
plastic covers

spiral bound/
plastic covers
spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

loose music
sheet

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

1 xerox in Paul's hand

2 1 working, 1 xerox

1 lyric/poem about great niece Kalie

2 xeroxes Paul had bound

24 2-sided

21 notes in front, send music to Chick w/list,
album idea, Divider, Mode VI lyrics

Cost 5.95, early Monica's Garden, My 2001-6
Maryland, Cosmology, Endgame, Split

Decision, Wonderful One, Don't Explain
Holiday/Herzog, Time and Time Again

(new version)

Cost 5.95, Smile Awhile, Til We Meet
Again, Colours, You Took the Words
Right Out of My Heart Robin/Rainger, In
Free, Sidetracked, One In Three, Asia, If
Its Not One Thing Its Another

13 Osmosis, others music:Afro-Centric Mid-
Henderson, I Hadn't Anyone Till You late
Noble, in Paul's hand: It Never Entered  1990s?
My Mind Rogers, Blue Pearl Powell, Le
Voyage & Endgame (each 2 pages w/
changes),Follow the Red Line



32

32A

32B

32C

33

33A

34

34A

34B

34C

34D

35

35A

Compositions- Workbook

Miscellaneous

Tacho

Untitled (mostly)

Compositions- Workbook

Mesmer, Sidetracked, Prelude 2
Narcissus, Night

Compositions- Workbook

Notes

One In Three, Dance, The Riot
Act, The Bag Man

Fiasco (Syzygy crossed out),
Untitled

Play, Odd Man Out, Osmosis,
Endgame, Riot Act

Compositions- Workbook

Jackpot, Wenesday's Gone,
Domingo

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

spiral w/
loose pages

loose notes

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

loose music
sheets

spiral w/
loose pages

loose music
sheets

Cost 7.99, Garden of Eden tunes,
Manhatten Melodrama (W.T. Elmer's
Tune), Shackalaka, Georgian Bay,
Garden of Eden (W.T. Midas), Riff Raff,
Endless, Tacho, Sod House,

Endgame,Ten, South american Way, Lost

In A Dream, Whirlpool

7 untitled, Riff Raff, The Riot Act (W.T.

Sidetracked), Oleevio, Endless

3 Tacho with pencil changes

18 Lost In A Dream, Whirlpool, Harmony

(W.T. E.G.R.),South American Way, The
Open Door

Cost 6.55, E.G.R., Straight Stuft, Skid
Row, Harmony, I Have the Room Above
Her, The Hymn

11 working w/changes

Cost 6.55, Benny D.(possible new songs
put in book #36), Endgame, Reflections
Ellington, Odd Man Out, Oleevio,

Cockroach (La cucaracha), If Its Not One

Thing Its Another

6 tunes sent to Joel Harrison list, dated

12/31/2000

10 Shadows, You Took the Words..., Flight

of the Blue Jay,

12 Asia 5 pages, abacus title crossed out,

Chant For Jim Pepper Joel Harrison

31 Alpha 4 pages, Harmony, Cockroach,

Sketches, Monica's Garden, Faithful
Ornette Coleman, When Your Love Is
Gone Swan, untitled xeroxes

Cost 7.50, many blank pages, The Open
Door, Casino,Soultrane Dameron, Gone
Again, Skyliner, Backup, Jackpot,
Eiodion (W.T. Interception,
Eclipse),Domingo,

7 In Paul's hand: I Hadn't Anyone Til You

Noble, How am I To Know

Early-
mid
2000s?

early
2000s?

late
2000s?



36 Compositions- Workbook spiral bound, 33 Johnny Broken Wing, Woolworth, early?
small December, Time and Time Again, The
Hoax, The Flip, a few traditional tunes



Unknown
Songs

Itoya
Notebook 36

#

1A
1B

2A

4A

4B

TA

9A
9B
10
11
12
12A
12B
13

13B

Title

Benny D.
Benny D.
Benny D.
Dreamworld
Dreamworld

The Hymn

If It's Not One Thing

It's Another

If It's Not One Thing

It's Another

If It's Not One Thing

It's Another

Independence

Night
Riff Raff
Riff Raff
Tacho

Umh Hum
Umh Hum
Umh Hum
Untitled 1
Untitled 2
Uptown Walk
Uptown Walk
Uptown Walk
What's This

email

#pages

10

10

~N N

Notes

original

xerox w/changes
XEroxes

original
saxophone part
original

short

longer

instruments

solo drum composition, may have a reel to reel
recording, have references to it in notebooks, mid-1970s

original
original
copy from Anat Fort via Ben Monder

original, have story from Paul's notebooks, circus
performer Paul knew

original, untitled

copy, titled

Xeroxes

Original, 2 lines, see if Steve can ID
Xeroxes, 1 with pencil notes
original, no title

xeroxes, titled, changes in pencil
Xeroxes, 1 with pencil notes

original, Paul's take on Cole Porter's What Is This Thing
Called Love?

corresondence with Bill Frisell about What's This?
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